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VENETO

10° Trofeo "Citta di Schio"
RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

100 Stile Libero

Schio, Domenica 22/05/2011 ore 15:30
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor Ser.

Ragazzi - F
1 3 2
2 7 5
3 4 10
4 5 5
5 7 7
6 4 4
7 6 8
8 6 15
9 3 5
10 8 4
10 7 6
12 5 9
13 7 4
14 4 3
15 7 8
16 8 5
17 5 12
18 4 6
19 4 13
20 1 12
21 3 7
22 3 9
23 2 6
24 2 9
25 8 8
26 7 2
27 4 12
28 5 8
29 2 8
30 1 9
31 1 8
32 3 8
33 6 9
34 8 3
35 2 11
36 7 9
37 1 7
38 2 10
39 8 9
39 5 15
41 6 7
42 7 12
43 8 12
44 5 10
45 6 6
46 8 7
47 8 17
48 2 13
49 8 15
50 6 13

Atleta

BIONDANI GIORGIA
LANDO SARA
ZAMINATO GIORGIA
ZAMINATO IRENE
NICOLI ARIANNA
ZANELLA GAIA
MERCATI VITTORIA
FABRETTO EMMA
TOSIN LUCREZIA
BERTO GIORGIA
FONTANA GIULIA
MASON GIORGIA
MARIN VALENTINA
PALMA GIADA
CONCAS NURA

TAVA MARTINA
MENICHELLI CLAUDIA
CEDRI ALESSIA
MICHELON AURORA
ZIN VERONICA
SCHIONATO SARA
ZANETTI BENEDETTA
GUADAGNINI SOFIA
BELLO' ANNA
NATALICCHIO ILARIA
VITA MARTINA
MARASCIULO ANA CAROLINA
LISATO LAURA
TONIOLO IRENE
CARRARO ELENA VITTORIA
DORI GIADA

COCCO SABRINA
UNTERTHINER ANNA
BATTISTELLA CAROLINA
FRESTA GIORGIA

DE GASPARI SARA
PIERANTONI GIORGIA
MARIN ELEONORA
RIZZATO ALESSIA

DE POLI GRETA
LUCCHETTA LISA
ONGARO GIULIA
BARUZZO GIULIA
MESSNER SARA
GIRO FRANCESCA
POTRICH ANNA
VISSA ANNA

BALDAN SARA
TREVISAN BEATRICE CHIARA
ZAMBON ELEONORA

Serie

Anno

1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

Foglion. 1
22/05/2011

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

PLAIN TEAM VENETO
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO

S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
SSV LEIFERS A.S.V.

FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
A.S.D. LEOSPORT

A.S.D. 3 PISCINE

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD
A.S.D. 3 PISCINE

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
A.S.DILETT. GYMNASIUM PORDEN
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO

S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
A.S.D. 3 PISCINE

SSV LEIFERS A.S.V.

A.S.DILETT. GYMNASIUM PORDEN
2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
SPORT MANAGEMENT SRL SSD
A.S.D. 3 PISCINE

2001 TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. 3 PISCINE

A.S.DILETT. GYMNASIUM PORDEN
S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL

SSV LEIFERS A.S.V.

A.S.DILETT. GYMNASIUM PORDEN
2001 TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO

2001 TEAM A.S.D.

Tempo Pti

00:58.74
01:00.63
01:00.88
01:02.00
01:02.18
01:02.24
01:02.33
01:02.51
01:02.52
01:02.61
01:02.61
01:02.94
01:03.06
01:03.55
01:03.86
01:03.91
01:03.92
01:04.22
01:04.52
01:04.70
01:04.74
01:04.86
01:04.92
01:05.04
01:05.11
01:05.26
01:05.52
01:05.65
01:05.74
01:05.79
01:05.88
01:06.13
01:06.17
01:06.18
01:06.19
01:06.38
01:06.55
01:06.63
01:06.65
01:06.65
01:06.72
01:07.18
01:07.41
01:07.42
01:08.00
01:08.01
01:08.39
01:08.93
01:09.39
01:09.60
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51 4 11
52 3 14
53 4 17
54 7 14
55 7 13
56 8 13
57 4 14
58 5 14
59 8 14
60 5 16
61 1 16
62 3 17
63 3 13
64 1 15
65 6 16
66 3 16
67 3 18
68 1 17
69 3 15
70 5 18
71 4 18
72 5 19
73 4 16
74 2 18
75 6 18

-6 17
- 2 15
- 8 16
- 2 7
Juniores - F
1 1 4
2 6 1
3 6 3
4 5 4
5 2 4
6 5 7
7 2 5
8 4 2
9 2 2
0 1 6
1 5 3
12 3 4
13 3 6
14 5 6
15 4 5
6 1 3
17 4 7
18 3 10
19 1 10
20 4 15
21 4 8
2 4 9
23 5 11
24 3 12
25 2 12
26 6 11
27 2 14
28 1 14
29 6 10

10° Trofeo "Citta di Schio"
RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

GORI GIULIA
BOLOGNINI MARGHERITA
GABLONER JULIA
NOVENTA NICOLE

DE POLI BEATRICE
CANOLA ANNA

ROSSI ANNACHIARA
COMBERLATO ANNA
GELMINI STELLA
MARCHET SILVIA
PIEROBON STEFANIA
DA RIN PERETTE MARTINA
MUTTIN NOEMI
TESSARO LAURA
MERONI ALESSANDRA
NASCI CECILIA
AGOSTINI GIULIA
BORGIANI GIORGIA
PINTON GIORGIA
BERGO DEBORAH
MARTELLO SOFIA
D'ARSIE' IRENE
GIRARDI GIORGIA
CREPALDI ELEONORA
ARDINI ANNA
SEVIGNANI SILVIA
PESOLE ALESSIA
CAVACECE LISA
MALTAURO GRETA

BAU' RACHELE
RAMPON ILARIA CARLOTTA
DE BIAGGI SILVIA
CONTE ALICE

ZILIO LINDA

BARIN ANNA
TREVISAN GIULIA
FERROLI GIORGIA
FERRACCI VERONICA
SCAPOLAN MARTINA
TRENTIN GIORGIA
BONELLO SARA
BELTRAMELLI GIOIA
ROSSI BENEDETTA
DELLA GRAZIA ALESSIA
FERNANDEZ BEATRICE
CARRARO GIULIA
FAMBRI VALENTINA
ROSSIN NICOLE
ALLEGRO IRENE
FRANCESE CARLOTTA
ZANELLATO NATASCIA
GUGLIELMI GIORGIA
MANCIN CAROL
MORBIN ELISABETTA
ALESSIO JASMINE
GASPARINI VERONICA
PELIZZA MICHELA
SCINICO VALERIA

1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1996
1996
1995
1995
1996
1996
1995
1996
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1996
1996
1995
1995
1996
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

TRE
VEN

VEN
VEN
VEN
TRE
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
TRE
VEN
TRE
VEN
TRE
VEN
TRE
VEN
VEN
VEN
TRE
TRE
TRE
VEN
VEN

VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
FRI
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
TRE

VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
TRE
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN

2001 TEAM A.S.D.
S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL
SSV LEIFERS A.S.V.

PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.

S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL
S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL
2001 TEAM A.S.D.

SPORT MANAGEMENT SRL SSD

FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dileti

A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO
A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO

RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D.
SPORT MANAGEMENT SRL SSD

AMICI NUOTO RIVA SSD arl
2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

2001 TEAM A.S.D.
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
2001 TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO

2001 TEAM A.S.D.

ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dileti

FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
2001 TEAM A.S.D.

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD

AMICI NUOTO RIVA SSD al
A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

PLAIN TEAM VENETO
PLAIN TEAM VENETO
ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL
PLAIN TEAM VENETO
A.S.D. LEOSPORT

A.S.DILETT. GYMNASIUM PORDEN

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD

PLAIN TEAM VENETO
S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL

PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
2001 TEAM A.S.D.

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
AMICI NUOTO RIVASSD arl

RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D.

FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

Foglio n. 2
22/05/2011

01:09.67
01:09.69
01:09.87
01:09.91
01:10.36
01:10.88
01:11.07
01:11.42
01:12.06
01:12.50
01:12.60
01:13.68
01:14.03
01:15.08
01:15.77
01:16.23
01:16.31
01:16.60
01:16.94
01:17.73
01:18.20
01:18.63
01:18.99
01:19.82
01:20.85
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS

01:00.49
01:00.78
01:00.88
01:01.26
01:01.46
01:01.52
01:02.10
01:02.11
01:02.29
01:02.39
01:02.44
01:02.49
01:02.52
01:02.65
01:03.35
01:04.15
01:04.47
01:05.15
01:05.39
01:05.53
01:05.63
01:05.89
01:06.30
01:06.46
01:07.04
01:07.17
01:07.55
01:07.61
01:07.62
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FiN 10° Trofeo "Citta di Schio" Foglio n. 3

22 2011
VENETO RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA o
30 8 11 BRUSAFERRI GIULIA 1995 AAS SSV LEIFERS A.S.V. 01:07.66
31 1 11 COLLER SERENA 1995 AAS SSV LEIFERS A.S.V. 01:08.31
32 8 10 TETTER ALEXANDRA 1995 AAS SSV LEIFERS A.S.V. 01:08.57
33 5 13 LORENZETTO JESSICA 1995 AAs ASD BOLZANO NUOTO 01:08.66
34 6 12 RIGATELLI GENNY 1995 AAs ASD BOLZANO NUOTO 01:11.49
35 6 14 GRASSI STEFANIA 1996 VEN SPORT MANAGEMENT SRL SSD 01:11.85
36 2 16 GABARDI ASJA 1996 TRE SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD 01:12.92
37 5 17 GARLET GIORGIA 1995 VEN ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilett 01:14.60
38 2 17 VANZO STEFANIA 1995 TRE ASD RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 01:14.71
39 7 15 RIZZITELLI CHIARA 1995 VEN RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. 01:15.61
40 7 16 CECCON CAROLINA 1995 TRE 2001 TEAM A.S.D. 01:16.52
41 3 19 DORO ASIA 1996 TRE 2001 TEAM A.S.D. 01:19.44
- 5 2 LETRARI ARIANNA 1995 AAs ASD BOLZANO NUOTO ASS
- 4 19 PETRI MARTINA 1995 TRE SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD ASS
- 6 19 SPERANZA GIORGIA 1996 TRE 2001 TEAM A.S.D. ASS
Cadetti - F
1 2 1 QUERCIBEATRICE 1994 VEN A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:59.09
2 3 1 PESCE CATERINA 1994 VEN S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:59.29
3 8 1 ROSSI LUDOVICA 1994 VEN A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO 00:59.39
4 3 3 GHIRARDELLO GIORGIA 1994 VEN NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:00.07
5 6 2 BANFICHI IRENE 1993 VEN S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:00.17
6 1 1 SIMIONATO ELISA 1994 VEN S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:00.68
7 6 5 COSTENIERO IRENE 1993 VEN A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:01.92
8 1 2 DALDOS JULIA 1993 AAS SSV LEIFERS A.S.V. 01:01.94
9 2 3 CHIZZALI GIULIA 1993 AAs ASD BOLZANO NUOTO 01:02.00
10 6 4 DORO IRENE 1994 VEN PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:02.49
11 8 2 DE LORENZI GRETA 1993 VEN S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:02.72
12 7 10 USSAGGI GIORGIA 1993 VEN PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:03.39
13 1 5 BONORA ILARIA 1994 VEN RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. 01:03.45
14 8 6 DAL MAS ELETTRA 1993 VEN A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO 01:04.54
15 7 11 IOSSA FELICIA RITA 1994 VEN 2MILA s.s.d.ar.l. 01:04.67
16 1 13 BRUGNOLI BARBARA 1993 VEN FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:11.75
17 7 17 RIZZI VALENTINA 1994 TRE 2001 TEAM A.S.D. 01:19.65
Senior - F
1 5 1 LETRARILAURA 1989 AAs ASD BOLZANO NUOTO 00:57.39
2 4 1 TECCHIO GIGLIOLA 1988 LAz C.C. ANIENE A.S.DILETT. 00:59.35
3 7 1 ZONNO VALENTINA 1989 LAz A.S.D. LARUS NUOTO 01:01.36
4 7 3 PIETRIBIASI MICHELA 1988 VEN A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 01:01.80
5 3 11 POZZA MARTINA 1992 VEN A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 01:07.28
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